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Semaine 12
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

MARTIN, CELINE 623,0 235 5 9,0 208 0 7,0 217 0 8,0 188 5 6,0 663,0 1 40,0
ST PIERRE, DONALD 609,5 247 5 12,0 243 5 13,0 215 0 7,0 171 0 4,0 655,5 2 46,0
BELLEY, PIERRE 582,5 250 5 13,0 228 5 11,5 234 5 12,0 220 5 14,0 653,0 3 70,5
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 561,5 251 5 14,0 263 5 15,0 228 5 11,0 213 5 11,5 633,0 4 71,5
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 574,5 263 5 16,0 196 0 2,0 189 0 4,0 214 5 13,0 619,5 5 45,0
DROLET, SERGE 542,5 246 5 11,0 225 5 9,0 214 0 6,0 268 5 16,0 599,5 6 57,0
PRECOURT, THERESE 555,0 204 0 5,0 203 0 5,0 255 5 15,0 198 0 7,0 592,0 7 37,0
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 576,0 206 0 6,0 200 0 3,5 183 0 1,0 170 0 3,0 589,5 8 13,5
BOUGIE, CAROL 515,5 252 5 15,0 259 0 14,0 243 0 13,0 229 5 15,0 582,5 9 67,0
BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 523,0 174 0 1,0 227 5 10,0 184 0 2,0 155 0 1,0 542,0 10 19,0
LEDUC, MARCEL 477,5 223 5 7,0 283 5 16,0 196 5 5,0 204 0 8,0 528,5 11 51,0
COUSINEAU, LUC 459,5 238 0 10,0 200 0 3,5 250 5 14,0 212 0 10,0 502,0 12 42,5
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 415,0 196 0 3,0 167 0 1,0 279 5 16,0 210 5 9,0 454,0 13 39,0
DEMERS, PIERRE 394,0 203 0 4,0 228 5 11,5 223 5 10,0 213 5 11,5 446,0 14 52,0
PATTYN, VICKY 404,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 404,5 15 0,0
MORIN, JOHANNE 334,5 229 0 8,0 223 0 8,0 218 5 9,0 180 0 5,0 369,5 16 35,0
BRAULT, KARINE 363,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 363,0 17 0,0
LABERGE, MAURICE 301,5 195 0 2,0 207 5 6,0 188 0 3,0 168 0 2,0 319,5 18 18,0
TANGUAY, CAROLE 249,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 249,0 19 0,0
PIGEON, GERARD 84,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 84,5 20 0,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 60,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 60,0 21 0,0

40 136 40 136 40 136 40 136 704
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Semaine 11
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

MARTIN, CELINE 570,5 224 5 12,5 226 5 12,0 191 0 4,0 212 5 9,0 623,0 1 52,5
ST PIERRE, DONALD 578,5 164 0 1,0 198 0 4,5 214 0 9,5 219 5 11,0 609,5 2 31,0
BELLEY, PIERRE 516,0 199 0 6,5 240 5 15,0 251 5 14,0 248 5 16,0 582,5 3 66,5
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 514,0 232 5 16,0 205 5 9,0 257 5 15,0 198 0 7,0 576,0 4 62,0
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 531,5 203 0 8,0 235 5 14,0 164 0 1,0 213 5 10,0 574,5 5 43,0
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 495,5 225 5 14,0 199 0 6,0 296 5 16,0 245 5 15,0 561,5 6 66,0
PRECOURT, THERESE 500,0 212 0 10,0 227 5 13,0 185 5 3,0 236 5 14,0 555,0 7 55,0
DROLET, SERGE 503,5 205 0 9,0 213 5 10,0 222 0 12,0 188 0 3,0 542,5 8 39,0
BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 476,5 192 0 5,0 216 5 11,0 214 5 9,5 194 5 6,0 523,0 9 46,5
BOUGIE, CAROL 478,0 224 5 12,5 202 0 8,0 194 5 6,0 178 0 1,0 515,5 10 37,5
LEDUC, MARCEL 436,0 199 5 6,5 192 0 2,0 192 5 5,0 229 5 13,0 477,5 11 41,5
COUSINEAU, LUC 407,5 216 5 11,0 261 5 16,0 200 0 7,0 210 0 8,0 459,5 12 52,0
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 392,0 183 0 3,0 201 0 7,0 206 0 8,0 190 0 5,0 415,0 13 23,0
PATTYN, VICKY 404,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 404,5 14 0,0
DEMERS, PIERRE 354,0 231 5 15,0 190 0 1,0 183 0 2,0 222 5 12,0 394,0 15 40,0
BRAULT, KARINE 336,5 179 0 2,0 198 0 4,5 233 5 13,0 181 0 2,0 363,0 16 26,5
MORIN, JOHANNE 307,5 191 0 4,0 193 0 3,0 220 5 11,0 189 0 4,0 334,5 17 27,0
LABERGE, MAURICE 301,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 301,5 18 0,0
TANGUAY, CAROLE 249,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 249,0 19 0,0
PIGEON, GERARD 84,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 84,5 20 0,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 60,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 60,0 21 0,0

35 136 40 136 45 136 45 136 709
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Semaine 10
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

ST PIERRE, DONALD 520,0 188 0 6,0 241 5 17,0 220 5 13,5 189 5 7,0 578,5 1 58,5
MARTIN, CELINE 516,5 237 0 14,0 214 5 15,0 208 5 9,0 187 0 6,0 570,5 2 54,0
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 487,5 186 0 5,0 185 5 8,0 191 0 5,0 235 5 16,0 531,5 3 44,0
BELLEY, PIERRE 464,0 243 5 16,0 169 0 3,0 192 0 6,0 249 5 17,0 516,0 4 52,0
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 464,0 209 0 10,0 209 5 14,0 169 0 2,0 213 5 14,0 514,0 5 50,0
DROLET, SERGE 459,5 201 5 9,0 201 0 10,0 207 0 8,0 205 0 12,0 503,5 6 44,0
PRECOURT, THERESE 462,5 132 0 1,0 194 5 9,0 225 5 15,0 177 0 2,5 500,0 7 37,5
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 451,5 239 5 15,0 204 0 12,0 182 0 4,0 193 0 8,0 495,5 8 44,0
BOUGIE, CAROL 420,0 265 5 17,0 177 0 5,0 245 5 17,0 184 5 4,0 478,0 9 58,0
BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 426,0 218 5 11,5 230 5 16,0 216 0 12,0 167 0 1,0 476,5 10 50,5
LEDUC, MARCEL 384,5 192 0 7,0 205 5 13,0 211 5 11,0 201 0 10,5 436,0 11 51,5
COUSINEAU, LUC 407,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 407,5 12 0,0
PATTYN, VICKY 358,5 185 5 4,0 176 0 4,0 210 5 10,0 210 5 13,0 404,5 13 46,0
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 344,5 193 5 8,0 168 0 2,0 220 5 13,5 194 5 9,0 392,0 14 47,5
DEMERS, PIERRE 331,5 175 0 2,0 183 5 6,0 200 0 7,0 177 0 2,5 354,0 15 22,5
BRAULT, KARINE 293,0 218 5 11,5 203 0 11,0 152 0 1,0 234 0 15,0 336,5 16 43,5
MORIN, JOHANNE 269,5 230 5 13,0 184 0 7,0 174 5 3,0 185 0 5,0 307,5 17 38,0
LABERGE, MAURICE 261,0 178 0 3,0 164 0 1,0 228 5 16,0 201 5 10,5 301,5 18 40,5
TANGUAY, CAROLE 249,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 249,0 19 0,0
PIGEON, GERARD 84,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 84,5 20 0,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 60,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 60,0 21 0,0

45 153 40 153 45 153 40 153 782
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Semaine 9
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

ST PIERRE, DONALD 457,5 226 5 14,0 188 5 6,5 213 0 13,0 204 5 14,0 520,0 1 62,5
MARTIN, CELINE 463,5 220 5 13,0 188 0 6,5 195 0 7,5 228 5 16,0 516,5 2 53,0
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 435,5 204 0 7,0 220 5 14,0 186 0 3,0 291 5 18,0 487,5 3 52,0
BELLEY, PIERRE 422,0 193 0 6,0 234 0 15,0 191 0 5,0 195 5 11,0 464,0 4 42,0
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 419,0 235 5 17,0 183 0 5,0 211 5 12,0 172 0 1,0 464,0 5 45,0
PRECOURT, THERESE 420,5 217 0 11,0 182 0 4,0 208 5 11,0 193 2,5 8,5 462,5 6 42,0
DROLET, SERGE 435,5 172 0 4,0 236 0 16,0 172 0 1,0 181 0 3,0 459,5 7 24,0
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 405,5 181 5 5,0 297 5 18,0 192 5 6,0 179 0 2,0 451,5 8 46,0
BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 390,0 164 0 2,0 172 0 3,0 201 0 9,0 267 5 17,0 426,0 9 36,0
BOUGIE, CAROL 388,5 167 0 3,0 162 0 1,0 195 5 7,5 210 0 15,0 420,0 10 31,5
COUSINEAU, LUC 345,5 211 5 8,0 204 5 12,5 241 2,5 17,5 190 5 6,5 407,5 11 62,0
LEDUC, MARCEL 329,5 232 5 15,0 168 0 2,0 217 5 15,5 198 0 12,5 384,5 12 55,0
PATTYN, VICKY 322,5 163 0 1,0 203 5 11,0 189 5 4,0 186 5 5,0 358,5 13 36,0
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 283,0 213 5 9,0 204 5 12,5 216 5 14,0 193 2,5 8,5 344,5 14 61,5
DEMERS, PIERRE 281,0 214 0 10,0 189 5 8,0 203 0 10,0 198 5 12,5 331,5 15 50,5
BRAULT, KARINE 221,0 245 5 18,0 238 5 17,0 217 5 15,5 190 0 6,5 293,0 16 72,0
MORIN, JOHANNE 226,5 234 0 16,0 200 5 10,0 176 0 2,0 194 0 10,0 269,5 17 43,0
LABERGE, MAURICE 211,0 218 5 12,0 194 0 9,0 241 2,5 17,5 182 0 4,0 261,0 18 50,0
TANGUAY, CAROLE 249,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 249,0 19 0,0
PIGEON, GERARD 84,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 84,5 20 0,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 60,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 60,0 21 0,0

45 171 45 171 45 171 45 171 864
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Semaine 8
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

MARTIN, CELINE 417,5 209 0 13,0 225 0 13,0 202 5 8,0 184 0 7,0 463,5 1 46,0
ST PIERRE, DONALD 396,5 182 0 5,0 220 0 12,0 223 5 16,0 244 5 18,0 457,5 2 61,0
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 392,5 171 0 3,0 199 0 5,0 212 5 12,0 202 5 13,0 435,5 3 43,0
DROLET, SERGE 383,5 147 0 1,0 262 5 19,0 236 5 18,0 162 2,5 1,5 435,5 4 52,0
BELLEY, PIERRE 376,0 290 5 19,0 213 5 10,0 168 0 1,0 181 0 6,0 422,0 5 46,0
PRECOURT, THERESE 344,0 195 5 8,0 236 5 15,0 214 5 14,5 245 5 19,0 420,5 6 76,5
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 375,0 203 0 10,0 215 5 11,0 184 0 2,0 229 0 16,0 419,0 7 44,0
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 337,5 203 5 10,0 257 5 18,0 207 0 10,0 225 5 15,0 405,5 8 68,0
BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 334,0 217 5 16,0 199 5 5,0 233 5 17,0 167 0 3,0 390,0 9 56,0
BOUGIE, CAROL 319,0 204 5 12,0 236 5 16,0 213 5 13,0 188 5 8,5 388,5 10 69,5
COUSINEAU, LUC 309,5 224 5 17,0 199 0 5,0 190 0 4,0 177 0 5,0 345,5 11 36,0
LEDUC, MARCEL 310,0 162 0 2,0 208 0 8,5 194 0 5,0 171 0 4,0 329,5 12 19,5
PATTYN, VICKY 273,0 212 5 14,0 167 0 2,0 195 0 6,5 234 5 17,0 322,5 13 49,5
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 250,5 175 0 4,0 208 5 8,5 189 0 3,0 202 0 12,0 283,0 14 32,5
DEMERS, PIERRE 206,0 214 5 15,0 203 5 7,0 248 5 19,0 208 5 14,0 281,0 15 75,0
TANGUAY, CAROLE 219,5 203 0 10,0 155 0 1,0 214 0 14,5 162 2,5 1,5 249,0 16 29,5
MORIN, JOHANNE 181,0 194 0 7,0 229 5 14,0 204 0 9,0 190 0 10,5 226,5 17 45,5
BRAULT, KARINE 154,0 247 5 18,0 249 0 17,0 195 5 6,5 190 5 10,5 221,0 18 67,0
LABERGE, MAURICE 177,5 185 5 6,0 188 0 3,0 209 0 11,0 188 0 8,5 211,0 19 33,5
PIGEON, GERARD 84,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 84,5 20 0,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 60,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 60,0 21 0,0

50 190 50 190 45 190 45 190 950
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Semaine 7
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

MARTIN, CELINE 364,0 236 5 15,0 183 0 4,0 233 5 12,5 232 0 12,0 417,5 1 53,5
ST PIERRE, DONALD 361,5 225 5 11,0 170 0 1,0 205 5 7,0 185 0 6,0 396,5 2 35,0
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 345,5 206 0 8,0 195 0 7,0 213 5 8,0 240 5 14,0 392,5 3 47,0
DROLET, SERGE 347,0 234 5 12,5 217 0 11,0 189 0 6,0 172 0 2,0 383,5 4 36,5
BELLEY, PIERRE 313,0 235 5 14,0 219 5 12,5 233 5 12,5 201 0 9,0 376,0 5 63,0
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 323,5 257 5 16,0 219 0 12,5 223 0 10,0 194 0 8,0 375,0 6 51,5
PRECOURT, THERESE 299,0 203 0 6,0 184 5 5,0 249 5 16,0 175 5 3,0 344,0 7 45,0
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 288,5 157 0 2,0 231 5 15,0 220 0 9,0 235 5 13,0 337,5 8 49,0
BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 283,0 188 5 5,0 222 5 14,0 169 0 1,0 253 5 16,0 334,0 9 51,0
BOUGIE, CAROL 267,0 214 0 9,0 173 0 3,0 248 5 15,0 248 5 15,0 319,0 10 52,0
LEDUC, MARCEL 267,5 183 0 3,0 236 5 16,0 178 0 3,5 211 5 10,0 310,0 11 42,5
COUSINEAU, LUC 262,5 205 5 7,0 200 5 9,0 188 0 5,0 215 5 11,0 309,5 12 47,0
PATTYN, VICKY 273,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 273,0 13 0,0
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 208,0 234 0 12,5 202 0 10,0 234 5 14,0 171 0 1,0 250,5 14 42,5
TANGUAY, CAROLE 219,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 219,5 15 0,0
DEMERS, PIERRE 171,0 144 0 1,0 199 5 8,0 226 5 11,0 180 0 5,0 206,0 16 35,0
MORIN, JOHANNE 164,0 184 0 4,0 173 5 2,0 176 0 2,0 177 0 4,0 181,0 17 17,0
LABERGE, MAURICE 177,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 177,5 18 0,0
BRAULT, KARINE 117,5 222 5 10,0 188 0 6,0 178 0 3,5 189 5 7,0 154,0 19 36,5
PIGEON, GERARD 84,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 84,5 20 0,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 60,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 60,0 21 0,0

40 136 40 136 40 136 40 136 704
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Semaine 6
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

MARTIN, CELINE 305,0 248 5 18,0 142 0 1,0 228 5 14,0 213 5 11,0 364,0 1 59,0
ST PIERRE, DONALD 292,5 226 5 16,0 257 5 19,0 227 5 13,0 198 0 6,0 361,5 2 69,0
DROLET, SERGE 257,0 239 5 17,0 240 5 18,0 299 5 19,0 243 5 16,0 347,0 3 90,0
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 284,0 220 5 15,0 165 0 2,0 223 5 11,5 269 5 18,0 345,5 4 61,5
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 240,5 206 5 11,0 237 5 17,0 236 5 16,0 271 5 19,0 323,5 5 83,0
BELLEY, PIERRE 245,5 209 0 13,0 234 5 15,5 257 0 17,0 214 5 12,0 313,0 6 67,5
PRECOURT, THERESE 239,0 205 5 10,0 234 5 15,5 223 0 11,5 205 5 8,0 299,0 7 60,0
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 251,5 208 0 12,0 201 0 9,0 203 0 7,0 207 0 9,0 288,5 8 37,0
BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 242,0 166 2,5 2,5 204 0 11,0 272 5 18,0 173 0 2,0 283,0 9 41,0
PATTYN, VICKY 230,5 217 5 14,0 233 5 14,0 172 0 1,0 179 0 3,5 273,0 10 42,5
LEDUC, MARCEL 194,5 304 5 19,0 197 0 7,0 229 5 15,0 251 5 17,0 267,5 11 73,0
BOUGIE, CAROL 226,0 197 0 8,0 207 5 12,0 221 5 10,0 131 0 1,0 267,0 12 41,0
COUSINEAU, LUC 243,0 166 2,5 2,5 192 0 6,0 198 0 5,0 179 0 3,5 262,5 13 19,5
TANGUAY, CAROLE 163,5 185 5 6,0 211 5 13,0 213 0 9,0 217 5 13,0 219,5 14 56,0
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 175,0 173 0 5,0 203 0 10,0 190 0 3,0 231 0 15,0 208,0 15 33,0
LABERGE, MAURICE 144,5 198 0 9,0 184 5 5,0 194 5 4,0 188 0 5,0 177,5 16 33,0
DEMERS, PIERRE 143,0 167 0 4,0 173 0 3,0 180 0 2,0 219 5 14,0 171,0 17 28,0
MORIN, JOHANNE 128,0 194 0 7,0 199 0 8,0 202 5 6,0 208 0 10,0 164,0 18 36,0
BRAULT, KARINE 92,5 150 0 1,0 177 0 4,0 211 0 8,0 202 5 7,0 117,5 19 25,0
PIGEON, GERARD 84,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 84,5 20 0,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 60,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 60,0 21 0,0

50 190 45 190 50 190 50 190 955
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Semaine 5
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

MARTIN, CELINE 229,0 214 5 16,0 243 5 18,0 231 5 17,0 186 5 5,0 305,0 1 76,0
ST PIERRE, DONALD 238,5 209 5 12,0 207 0 10,0 214 0 15,0 207 0 12,0 292,5 2 54,0
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 194,0 236 5 17,0 242 5 17,0 251 5 18,0 239 5 18,0 284,0 3 90,0
DROLET, SERGE 208,0 191 5 6,5 189 0 5,0 178 5 6,5 222 5 16,0 257,0 4 49,0
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 186,0 210 0 13,5 230 5 13,0 210 5 14,0 201 5 10,0 251,5 5 65,5
BELLEY, PIERRE 197,0 263 5 18,0 191 0 6,5 178 5 6,5 194 0 7,5 245,5 6 48,5
COUSINEAU, LUC 193,0 201 5 11,0 235 0 15,0 187 5 10,0 184 0 4,0 243,0 7 50,0
BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 217,0 194 0 8,0 225 0 12,0 153 0 2,0 182 0 3,0 242,0 8 25,0
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 181,5 177 0 4,0 212 5 11,0 227 5 16,0 211 5 13,0 240,5 9 59,0
PRECOURT, THERESE 210,0 155 0 1,0 185 0 3,0 193 5 11,0 197 0 9,0 239,0 10 29,0
PATTYN, VICKY 179,5 212 5 15,0 238 5 16,0 174 5 4,0 163 0 1,0 230,5 11 51,0
BOUGIE, CAROL 179,5 197 0 9,5 195 5 8,0 176 0 5,0 215 5 14,0 226,0 12 46,5
LEDUC, MARCEL 168,5 197 0 9,5 171 0 1,0 181 0 8,0 194 0 7,5 194,5 13 26,0
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 113,0 186 5 5,0 234 5 14,0 208 0 13,0 221 5 15,0 175,0 14 62,0
TANGUAY, CAROLE 102,0 210 5 13,5 188 5 4,0 197 0 12,0 235 5 17,0 163,5 15 61,5
LABERGE, MAURICE 121,0 191 0 6,5 198 5 9,0 150 0 1,0 173 0 2,0 144,5 16 23,5
DEMERS, PIERRE 143,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 143,0 17 0,0
MORIN, JOHANNE 99,0 169 0 2,0 181 0 2,0 184 0 9,0 206 5 11,0 128,0 18 29,0
BRAULT, KARINE 74,0 174 0 3,0 191 0 6,5 169 0 3,0 191 0 6,0 92,5 19 18,5
PIGEON, GERARD 84,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 84,5 20 0,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 60,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 60,0 21 0,0

45 171 45 171 45 171 45 171 864
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Semaine 4
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

ST PIERRE, DONALD 160,5 220 5 14,0 207 5 13,0 236 5 15,0 229 5 16,0 238,5 1 78,0
MARTIN, CELINE 166,0 218 5 12,5 193 5 11,0 238 5 16,5 202 0 8,0 229,0 2 63,0
BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 182,0 202 0 9,0 174 0 2,0 189 0 7,0 212 5 12,0 217,0 3 35,0
PRECOURT, THERESE 158,0 179 5 5,0 269 5 17,0 186 5 6,0 203 0 9,0 210,0 4 52,0
DROLET, SERGE 153,0 195 0 8,0 211 5 14,0 207 5 10,0 218 0 13,0 208,0 5 55,0
BELLEY, PIERRE 150,0 190 0 7,0 189 5 10,0 173 0 3,0 233 5 17,0 197,0 6 47,0
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 157,0 173 0 3,0 182 0 6,0 195 0 8,0 223 5 15,0 194,0 7 37,0
COUSINEAU, LUC 177,0 161 0 2,0 167 0 1,0 181 0 4,0 186 5 4,0 193,0 8 16,0
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 154,0 244 5 16,0 184 0 7,0 164 0 1,0 177 0 3,0 186,0 9 32,0
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 98,0 263 5 17,0 259 5 16,0 238 5 16,5 221 5 14,0 181,5 10 83,5
PATTYN, VICKY 130,5 237 0 15,0 178 0 4,0 233 5 14,0 195 5 6,0 179,5 11 49,0
BOUGIE, CAROL 153,5 208 5 11,0 177 0 3,0 185 0 5,0 169 0 2,0 179,5 12 26,0
LEDUC, MARCEL 135,5 205 5 10,0 185 0 8,0 201 0 9,0 152 0 1,0 168,5 13 33,0
DEMERS, PIERRE 143,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 143,0 14 0,0
LABERGE, MAURICE 61,5 218 5 12,5 206 5 12,0 225 5 13,0 201 0 7,0 121,0 15 59,5
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 113,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 113,0 16 0,0
TANGUAY, CAROLE 102,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 102,0 17 0,0
MORIN, JOHANNE 60,0 189 0 6,0 181 0 5,0 217 0 12,0 210 5 11,0 99,0 18 39,0
PIGEON, GERARD 84,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 84,5 19 0,0
BRAULT, KARINE 19,0 175 0 4,0 234 5 15,0 211 5 11,0 209 5 10,0 74,0 20 55,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 38,0 159 0 1,0 187 5 9,0 172 0 2,0 191 0 5,0 60,0 21 22,0

40 153 45 153 40 153 45 153 782
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Semaine 3
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 127,0 176 0 5,0 234 5 18,0 176 0 6,0 219 5 16,0 182,0 1 55,0
COUSINEAU, LUC 94,0 235 5 16,5 225 5 16,0 208 5 16,0 217 5 14,5 177,0 2 83,0
MARTIN, CELINE 91,0 220 5 15,0 215 5 14,0 195 0 13,0 242 5 18,0 166,0 3 75,0
ST PIERRE, DONALD 110,5 161 0 4,0 204 5 11,0 196 5 14,0 205 0 11,0 160,5 4 50,0
PRECOURT, THERESE 120,5 203 0 12,0 206 5 12,5 151 0 3,0 181 0 5,0 158,0 5 37,5
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 100,0 249 5 18,0 160 0 1,0 220 5 17,0 184 5 6,0 157,0 6 57,0
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 111,0 198 5 11,0 232 5 17,0 145 0 1,0 174 0 4,0 154,0 7 43,0
BOUGIE, CAROL 103,5 156 0 1,0 244 5 19,0 230 5 19,0 139 0 1,0 153,5 8 50,0
DROLET, SERGE 118,5 192 0 10,0 165 0 3,0 177 0 7,0 217 0 14,5 153,0 9 34,5
BELLEY, PIERRE 123,0 219 5 14,0 163 0 2,0 152 0 4,0 145 0 2,0 150,0 10 27,0
DEMERS, PIERRE 94,5 160 0 3,0 206 0 12,5 205 5 15,0 213 0 13,0 143,0 11 48,5
LEDUC, MARCEL 97,5 159 0 2,0 202 0 10,0 194 5 12,0 202 0 9,0 135,5 12 38,0
PATTYN, VICKY 71,5 189 5 8,0 222 5 15,0 192 5 9,5 202 2,5 9,0 130,5 13 59,0
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 72,0 218 5 13,0 172 0 4,0 146 0 2,0 210 5 12,0 113,0 14 41,0
TANGUAY, CAROLE 56,0 185 0 6,0 195 5 9,0 192 5 9,5 202 2,5 9,0 102,0 15 46,0
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 32,0 263 5 19,0 192 0 7,0 228 5 18,0 197 5 7,0 98,0 16 66,0
PIGEON, GERARD 84,5 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 84,5 17 0,0
LABERGE, MAURICE 0,0 235 5 16,5 177 0 5,0 193 0 11,0 244 5 19,0 61,5 18 61,5
MORIN, JOHANNE 20,0 187 0 7,0 183 0 6,0 173 0 5,0 236 5 17,0 60,0 19 40,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 5,0 191 5 9,0 194 0 8,0 187 0 8,0 171 0 3,0 38,0 20 33,0
BRAULT, KARINE 19,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 19,0 21 0,0

50 190 45 190 45 190 45 190 945
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Semaine 2
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 54,0 207 5 11,0 219 5 10,0 300 5 18,0 229 5 14,0 127,0 1 73,0
BELLEY, PIERRE 53,0 257 5 17,0 270 5 18,0 229 5 12,0 203 0 8,0 123,0 2 70,0
PRECOURT, THERESE 53,0 212 5 14,0 215 5 7,0 216 5 9,5 257 5 17,0 120,5 3 67,5
DROLET, SERGE 37,5 269 5 18,0 224 0 13,0 261 5 17,0 272 5 18,0 118,5 4 81,0
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 55,0 228 5 16,0 264 5 16,0 189 0 4,0 208 0 10,0 111,0 5 56,0
ST PIERRE, DONALD 54,0 211 0 12,5 218 5 9,0 236 5 13,0 215 0 12,0 110,5 6 56,5
BOUGIE, CAROL 68,5 190 0 6,0 169 0 1,0 244 5 14,0 206 0 9,0 103,5 7 35,0
RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 80,0 193 0 8,0 171 5 2,0 187 0 3,0 172 0 2,0 100,0 8 20,0
LEDUC, MARCEL 48,5 199 5 10,0 222 0 11,0 191 0 5,0 220 5 13,0 97,5 9 49,0
DEMERS, PIERRE 44,5 190 0 6,0 265 5 17,0 227 5 11,0 200 0 6,0 94,5 10 50,0
COUSINEAU, LUC 37,5 211 5 12,5 216 0 8,0 253 0 16,0 247 0 15,0 94,0 11 56,5
MARTIN, CELINE 34,0 223 0 15,0 244 5 15,0 198 0 6,0 212 5 11,0 91,0 12 57,0
PIGEON, GERARD 67,5 177 0 3,0 210 0 6,0 199 0 7,0 131 0 1,0 84,5 13 17,0
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 57,0 161 0 1,0 173 0 3,0 183 0 2,0 189 5 4,0 72,0 14 15,0
PATTYN, VICKY 18,0 190 5 6,0 223 0 12,0 216 0 9,5 250 5 16,0 71,5 15 53,5
TANGUAY, CAROLE 0,0 196 5 9,0 235 5 14,0 247 5 15,0 173 0 3,0 56,0 16 56,0
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 0,0 184 0 4,0 203 0 5,0 200 5 8,0 193 5 5,0 32,0 17 32,0
MORIN, JOHANNE 20,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 20,0 18 0,0
BRAULT, KARINE 0,0 171 0 2,0 196 0 4,0 173 0 1,0 202 5 7,0 19,0 19 19,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 5,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 5,0 20 0,0

45 171 45 171 45 171 45 171 864
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Semaine 1
Debut P-1 V ou D PP P-2 V ou D PP P-3 V ou D PP P-4 V ou D PP Total POS Cette sem

RUFIANGE, RAFAEL 0,0 270 5 17,0 220 5 11,0 239 5 16,0 233 5 16,0 80,0 1 80,0
BOUGIE, CAROL 0,0 262 0 14,5 224 5 14,0 244 5 17,0 228 0 13,0 68,5 2 68,5
PIGEON, GERARD 0,0 262 5 14,5 236 5 15,0 215 0 12,0 220 5 11,0 67,5 3 67,5
BELLEAU, GILBERTE 0,0 176 5 2,0 221 5 12,0 217 5 13,0 211 5 10,0 57,0 4 57,0
BELLEY, FRANCOIS 0,0 193 0 5,0 201 0 8,0 235 5 15,0 246 5 17,0 55,0 5 55,0
BOURGOYNE, JACQUES 0,0 209 0 7,0 200 5 7,0 208 5 10,0 232 5 15,0 54,0 6 54,0
ST PIERRE, DONALD 0,0 223 5 9,0 185 0 5,0 211 5 11,0 231 5 14,0 54,0 7 54,0
PRECOURT, THERESE 0,0 227 0 10,0 222 5 13,0 188 0 8,0 227 5 12,0 53,0 8 53,0
BELLEY, PIERRE 0,0 229 5 11,0 246 5 17,0 206 0 9,0 193 0 6,0 53,0 9 53,0
LEDUC, MARCEL 0,0 231 0 12,5 244 5 16,0 184 0 6,0 207 0 9,0 48,5 10 48,5
DEMERS, PIERRE 0,0 269 5 16,0 199 0 6,0 178 0 5,0 205 5 7,5 44,5 11 44,5
COUSINEAU, LUC 0,0 211 5 8,0 203 0 10,0 186 0 7,0 205 0 7,5 37,5 12 37,5
DROLET, SERGE 0,0 231 5 12,5 184 5 4,0 172 5 4,0 176 0 2,0 37,5 13 37,5
MARTIN, CELINE 0,0 189 0 3,0 202 0 9,0 232 5 14,0 183 0 3,0 34,0 14 34,0
MORIN, JOHANNE 0,0 190 0 4,0 180 0 3,0 166 0 3,0 192 5 5,0 20,0 15 20,0
PATTYN, VICKY 0,0 201 5 6,0 173 0 1,0 164 0 2,0 189 0 4,0 18,0 16 18,0
FONTAINE DAGENAIS, MELANIE 0,0 167 0 1,0 178 0 2,0 152 0 1,0 152 0 1,0 5,0 17 5,0
JULIEN, JEAN MARC 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0,0 18 0,0
TANGUAY, CAROLE 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0 0 0,0 0,0 19 0,0

45 153 45 153 40 153 45 153 787
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